Bookings Board - Last Updated 19/09/2024 19:56:46 - GPE (135-141 Wardour St) Limited

Booking Zone

Duck Line

Duck Line

Duck Line

Duck Line

Duck Line

Employer

BW

SHACA
CONSTRUCTION
Ltd

MAZE
ENGINEERING Ltd

HTR Group

SHACA
CONSTRUCTION
Ltd

Start

08:00

08:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

Generated on 19/09/2024 19:56:46, by Hammertech

End

08:20

10:00

10:30

14:00

16:00

Description

waste collection

skip

Scuba tank

waste collection

skip

BW Workplace Experts

Status

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

1of1



	Bookings Board - Last Updated 19/09/2024 19:56:46 - GPE (135-141 Wardour St) Limited
	BW Workplace Experts
	Generated on 19/09/2024 19:56:46, by Hammertech

