Booking Zone	Employer	Start	End	Description	Status
Duck Line	BW	08:00	08:20	waste collection	Expired
Duck Line	SHACA CONSTRUCTION Ltd	08:00	10:00	skip	Expired
Duck Line	MAZE ENGINEERING Ltd	10:00	10:30	Scuba tank	Expired
Duck Line	HTR Group	12:00	14:00	waste collection	Expired
Duck Line	SHACA CONSTRUCTION Ltd	14:00	16:00	skip	Expired